Vegemite
Cheese

Ham

Ham & Cheese
Salad

Cheese
Ham
Ham & Cheese

Wraps

Ham & Cheese

Salad
Mayo

Salad Bowls

Salad Bowl
Add Ham

Contact Details
Alison Hibberd

Sandwiches and Rolls

Add Ham or Chicken

Toasted Sandwiches

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo

Add Ham or Chicken
Chicken Hot Strips, Lettuce &

Add Fish Fingers
Add Chicken

tuckshop@dayboropandc.org.au

07 3425 6132

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.50
$4.00
+$1.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50

$3.50
$5.50
$4.00
+$1.00
$5.50

$6.00
+$0.50
+$0.50
+$1.00
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Hot Food
Bolognese Pasta (1%t break) $6.00
Butter Chicken (1%t break) $6.00
Beef Hamburger $6.00
Chicken Delight $6.00
Pizza — Cheesy $2.00
Pizza — Ham & Cheese $2.50
Pizza — Ham, Cheese & $3.00
Pineapple
Hot Dog with or without sauce $3.00
Add Cheese +$0.50
Party Pie $2.00
Party Sausage Roll $1.50
Chicken Nuggets $4.00
Garlic Bread $2.00
Squeezy sauce — tomato or $0.50
bbq
Snacks (1st & 2nd Break)
Veggie Sticks $2.00
Add Hummus or Salsa  +$1.00
Fresh Yoghurt Tub $3.00
Vanilla
Fruit
Fruit Tub $3.00
Peaches
Two Fruits
Home Made Fruit Muffin $1.50
Sultanas $0.50
Cheese & Crackers $1.60

Snacks (214 Break only)

Banana Bread $1.50
Popcorn $0.50
Pikelets $0.80
Add Butter +$0.20
Add Jam +$0.20
Add Butter & Jam +$0.20

THE DAYBORO TUCKERBOX
MENU

Drinks

150ml Juice Popper
Apple
Apple Blackcurrant
Orange

250ml Flavoured Milk
Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla

Cup of fresh milk

Warm Milo

Ice Blocks

Fruit Stick
Frozen Yoghurt Stick
Mango
Strawberry
Wildberry
Calippo Mini $1.50
Lemonade Icy Twist $1.50
Paddle Pop $2.00
Chocolate
Rainbow
Banana

SCHOOL

Online orders through School24 preferred.

Order by 7:30am Wednesday and Friday.

Missed the online cut-off?
Cash or EFTPOS bag orders accepted
over the counter.



mailto:tuckshop@dayboropandc.org.au

