



# THE DAYBORO TUCKERBOX MENU

# Sandwiches and Rolls

Vegemite	\$2.50
Cheese	\$2.50
Ham	\$2.50
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Salad	\$4.00
Add Ham or Chicken	+\$1.00

#### **Toasted Sandwiches**

Cheese	\$3.00
Ham	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$4.50

### Wraps

Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$5.50
Salad	\$4.00
Add Ham or Chicken	+\$1.00
Chicken Hot Strips, Lettuce &	\$5.50
Mayo	

#### Salad Bowls

Salad Bowl	\$6.00
Add Ham	+\$0.50
Add Fish Fingers	+\$0.50
Add Chicken	+\$1.00

#### **Contact Details**

Alison Hibberd <a href="mailto:tuckshop@dayboropandc.org.au">tuckshop@dayboropandc.org.au</a> 07 3425 6132

#### Hot Food

Bolognese Pasta (1st break)	\$6.00
Butter Chicken (1st break)	\$6.00
Beef Hamburger	\$6.00
Chicken Delight	\$6.00
Pizza – Cheesy	\$2.00
Pizza – Ham & Cheese	\$2.50
Pizza – Ham, Cheese &	\$3.00
Pineapple	
Hot Dog with or without sauce	\$3.00
Add Cheese	+\$0.50
Party Pie	\$2.00
Party Sausage Roll	\$1.50
Chicken Nuggets	\$4.00
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Squeezy sauce – tomato or	\$0.50
bbq	

## Snacks (1st & 2nd Break)

311010110 (1 00 <b>-</b> 2100	<u> </u>
Veggie Sticks	\$2.00
Add Hummus or Salsa	+\$1.00
Fresh Yoghurt Tub	\$3.00
Vanilla	
Fruit	
Fruit Tub	\$3.00
Peaches	
Two Fruits	
Home Made Fruit Muffin	\$1.50
Sultanas	\$0.50
Cheese & Crackers	\$1.60

# Snacks (2<sup>nd</sup> Break only)

Banana Bread	\$1.50
Popcorn	\$0.50
Pikelets	\$0.80
Add Butter	+\$0.20
Add Jam	+\$0.20
Add Butter & Jam	+\$0.20

#### **Drinks**

150ml Juice Popper Apple	\$1.60
Apple Blackcurra	ant
Orange	
250ml Flavoured Milk	\$2.50
Chocolate	
Strawberry	
Vanilla	
Cup of fresh milk	\$1.00
Warm Milo	\$1.50

#### Ice Blocks

ICC DIOCKS	
Fruit Stick	\$0.50
Frozen Yoghurt Stick	\$2.00
Mango	
Strawberry	
Wildberry	
Calippo Mini	\$1.50
Lemonade Icy Twist	\$1.50
Paddle Pop	\$2.00
Chocolate	
Rainbow	
Banana	

# SCHOOL24

Online orders through School24 preferred. Order by 7:30am Wednesday and Friday.

Missed the online cut-off?

Cash or EFTPOS bag orders accepted over the counter.